A.J. LANZAROTTA

WHOLESALE FRUIT & VEGETABLES LTD

Decorative Items Available
For The Holiday Season

4” Cyclamen
6” Mums

6” Amaryllis
6” Cyclamen

2023

POTTED FLOWERS & PLANTS

4.5” Frosty Ferns — Decorative Pick
6” Christmas Cactus
4” Christmas Tree - Decorated

POINSETTIAS

4.5” Potted Poinsettias

6” Potted Poinsettias

8” Potted Poinsettias

10” Potted Poinsettia

12” Potted Poinsettias — Fancy Pot

7” Poinsettia Planter Mix
10” Poinsettia Planter Mix

Pot Covers 4”=$.75, 6”= $1.25, 8”= $1.75, 10”= $2.00,

$4.95
$7.95
$8.75
$7.95

$4.95
$9.50
$11.50

$4.75
$7.75
$16.75
$22.50
$28.50

$17.50
$23.50

Sold Separately

Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each

DECORATIVE PLANTERS, BRANCHES & SEASONAL GREENERY

Christmas Planter — Outdoor — Small
Christmas Planter — Outdoor — Medium

Branches White 4’ (x 4/6)

Red Twig — Dogwood 4’ (x 8/10)

Holly Fresh Green 10 Ib

Garland - Cedar 60’

Garland - Mixed (Pine & Cedar) 60’
Boughs — Mixed Branches

Boughs - Pine / Cedar / Fraser Fern

Pine Cones — Austrian (100 per Bag)
Pine Cones — Jumbo

$88.50
$129.50

$13.95
$7.75
Market Price

$68.50
$78.50
$12.50
$11.50

$19.50/ .25
$6.95

Each
Each

Bunch
Bunch
Case

Each
Each
Bunch
Bunch

Bag / Each
Each

Tel 905-891-0510 1-800-361-4519 Fax 905-891-5527

1000 Lakeshore Road East, Mississauga, Ontarioc L5E 1E4

www . ajlanzarotta.com



